Silicone Pens

cobra
FOOTRALL

SILICONE PENS ARE USER FRIENDLY AS THEY ARE BOTH FUN
AND FLEXIBLE. WITH A SUCKER ON THE END THESE
INTERACTIVE PENS WILL HAVE YOU ENGAGED AND YOU WON'T
WANT TO PUT IT DOWN.

STICK IT, FLICK IT, THROW IT... GREAT FUN OR STRESS RELIEF
AND LET'S NOT FORGET YOU CAN WRITE WITH IT TOO!

PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO ON THE BARREL. PANTONE
MATCHED COLOURS.

250 500
1 COLOUR PRINT £0.85 £0.75
SETUP £15 £15
CARRIAGE £11 £11

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

PRINT

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

1000 2500 5000
£0.75 £0.71 £0.70
£15 £15 £15
£15 £30 £55

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL PRINT

£0.03 £15

10000

£0.68

£15

£100

Silicone

Sucker end

Pad Printed

Pantone matched

1 Colour print as standard
40mm x 10mm

0.016kg

100

Individually poly bagged
500pcs

8kg

45x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

9608109200

China

25000

£0.65

£15

£150



