## **Silicone Pens**



SILICONE PENS ARE USER FRIENDLY AS THEY ARE BOTH FUN AND FLEXIBLE. WITH A SUCKER ON THE END THESE INTERACTIVE PENS WILL HAVE YOU ENGAGED AND YOU WON'T WANT TO PUT IT DOWN.

STICK IT, FLICK IT, THROW IT... GREAT FUN OR STRESS RELIEF AND LET'S NOT FORGET YOU CAN WRITE WITH IT TOO!

PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO ON THE BARREL. PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.

MATERIAL	Silicone
FITTING	Sucker end
BRANDING METHOD	Pad Printed
COLOURS	Pantone matched
PRINT	1 Colour print as standard
PRINT AREA	40mm x 10mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.016kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged
CARTON QUANTITY	500pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	8kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x30x30cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

1 COLOUR PRINT	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	

250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
£0.85	£0.75	£0.75	£0.71	£0.70	£0.68	£0.65
£15	£15	£15	£15	£15	£15	£15
£11	£11	£15	£30	£55	£100	£150

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL PRINT	£ 0.03	£ 15